
ALL RESULTS - Fall Foliage 5K - Keene Family YMCA - October 5, 2019

Age Bib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

23 15 5K M Frost Charly 20.31

13 28 5K M McIntyre Daniel 20.52

34 94 5K F Foley Monica 22.11

25 4 5K M ODonnell Conor 22.23

44 10 5K M O'Donnell Michael 22.34

12 3 5K F Frink Gillian 22.35

43 11 5K M Tannira Mike 22.45

35 22 5K M Kahn James 22.55

36 23 5K M Jutras Joe 23.02

59 74 5K F Webb Leigh 23.35

20 75 5K F Genberger Kathleen 24.09

44 34 5K M Either Paul 24.12

29 90 5K F Brown Marianna 24.20

32 26 5K M Ennis Bradley 24.36

33 20 5K M Gannon Brian 26.16

29 17 5K M Parham Garret 26.40

40 92 5K F VanderHooven Jennie 26.56

51 27 5K M Stroup William 27.01

40 67 5K F Rose Amber 27.03

21 14 5K M Ewanouski Sonny 27.25

40 82 5K F Cibula Stacy 27.43

35 2 5K M Spencer Robert 27.53

63 19 5K M Gannon Daniel 27.55

20 85 5K F Nolan Kaitlin 27.58

32 84 5K F Rubeo Danielle 28.00

47 25 5K M Lindquist Eric 28.06

22 100 5K F Pudlo Faith 28.30

45 29 5K M Frock Ethan 29.05

62 9 5K F Hiffeuner Mary 29.30



ALL RESULTS - Fall Foliage 5K - Keene Family YMCA - October 5, 2019

Age Bib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

20 16 5K M Cypes Ian 29.50

20 86 5K F Nolan Shannon 30.00

31 89 5K F Vonnahme Lauren 30.06

37 18 5K M Kazin Jeff 30.09

10 36 5K M Murray Sullivan 30.29

44 99 5K F Ebright Liberty 30.38

30 35 5K M Smigiel Jason 30.43

29 98 5K F Giguere Melissa 30.45

37 65 5K F Lapointe JT 30.46

39 95 5K F Langill Melissa 30.50

35 93 5K F Taft Kaitlyn 30.52

37 96 5K F Timpson Lindsey 31.00

50 83 5K F Butler Hope 31.12

11 7 5K F Mitchell Isabella 31.28

45 66 5K F Majewski Michelle 31.30

34 81 5K F Gannon Shawnna 32.00

49 87 5K F Brown Susan 32.19

58 5 5K M Starkey William 32.26

40 72 5K F Henderson Rebecca 32.27

20 77 5K F Tableman Kate 32.37

68 78 5K F Borynack Donna 32.49

37 30 5K M Bergmann Ken 33.08

20 80 5K F Harkey Elisha 33.25

22 38 5K F Pritchett Erica 33.32

10 31 5K F Olson Lillian 33.35

36 32 5K M Olson Dave 33.35

59 71 5K F Lynde Erin 34.16

31 64 5K F Hensley Maria 35.51

40 1 5K F Favirute-Smith Kristen 36.30



ALL RESULTS - Fall Foliage 5K - Keene Family YMCA - October 5, 2019

Age Bib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

46 79 5K F Leach Kristen 36.30

39 91 5K F Patek Jennifer 36.49

56 21 5K M Harkey Edwin 37.05

42 88 5K F Schoelzel Julie 37.06

34 69 5K F Hebert Tamika 39.33

40 8 5K M Martin Peter 39.33

6 6 5K F Mitchell Mia 40.24

64 12 5K M Wood William 40.46

24 37 5K M Potter Dakota 40.51

47 73 5K F Lachapelle Karen 41.24

20 76 5K F Meigs Martha 41.47

42 97 5K F mills emily 42.44

6 33 5K M Mills Jackson 42.44



UNDER 20

Age Bib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

13 28 5K - Under 20 M McIntyre Daniel 20.52

12 3 5K - Under 20 F Frink Gillian 22.35

10 36 5K - Under 20 M Murray Sullivan 30.29

11 7 5K - Under 20 F Mitchell Isabella 31.28

10 31 5K - Under 20 F Olson Lillian 33.35

6 6 5K - Under 20 F Mitchell Mia 40.24

6 33 5K - Under 20 M Mills Jackson 42.44



20-29 M

Age Bib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

23 15 5K 20-29 Male M Frost Charly 20.31

25 4 5K 20-29 Male M ODonnell Conor 22.23

29 17 5K 20-29 Male M Parham Garret 26.40

21 14 5K 20-29 Male M Ewanouski Sonny 27.25

20 16 5K 20-29 Male M Cypes Ian 29.50

24 37 5K 20-29 Male M Potter Dakota 40.51



20-29 Female

Age Bib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

20 75 5K 20-29 Female F Genberger Kathleen 24.09

29 90 5K 20-29 Female F Brown Marianna 24.20

20 85 5K 20-29 Female F Nolan Kaitlin 27.58

22 100 5K 20-29 Female F Pudlo Faith 28.30

20 86 5K 20-29 Female F Nolan Shannon 30.00

29 98 5K 20-29 Female F Giguere Melissa 30.45

20 77 5K 20-29 Female F Tableman Kate 32.37

20 80 5K 20-29 Female F Harkey Elisha 33.25

22 38 5K 20-29 Female F Pritchett Erica 33.32

20 76 5K 20-29 Female F Meigs Martha 41.47



30-39 Male

Age Bib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

35 22 5K 30-39 Male M Kahn James 22.55

36 23 5K 30-39 Male M Jutras Joe 23.02

32 26 5K 30-39 Male M Ennis Bradley 24.36

33 20 5K 30-39 Male M Gannon Brian 26.16

35 2 5K 30-39 Male M Spencer Robert 27.53

37 18 5K 30-39 Male M Kazin Jeff 30.09

30 35 5K 30-39 Male M Smigiel Jason 30.43

37 30 5K 30-39 Male M Bergmann Ken 33.08

36 32 5K 30-39 Male M Olson Dave 33.35



30-39 Female

Age Bib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

34 94 5K 30-39 Female F Foley Monica 22.11

32 84 5K 30-39 Female F Rubeo Danielle 28.00

31 89 5K 30-39 Female F Vonnahme Lauren 30.06

37 65 5K 30-39 Female F Lapointe JT 30.46

39 95 5K 30-39 Female F Langill Melissa 30.50

35 93 5K 30-39 Female F Taft Kaitlyn 30.52

37 96 5K 30-39 Female F Timpson Lindsey 31.00

34 81 5K 30-39 Female F Gannon Shawnna 32.00

31 64 5K 30-39 Female F Hensley Maria 35.51

39 91 5K 30-39 Female F Patek Jennifer 36.49

34 69 5K 30-39 Female F Hebert Tamika 39.33



40-49 Male

Age on EveBib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

44 10 5K 40-49 Male M O'Donnell Michael 22.34

43 11 5K 40-49 Male M Tannira Mike 22.45

44 34 5K 40-49 Male M Either Paul 24.12

47 25 5K 40-49 Male M Lindquist Eric 28.06

45 29 5K 40-49 Male M Frock Ethan 29.05

40 8 5K 40-49 Male M Martin Peter 39.33



40-49 Female

Age on EveBib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

40 92 5K 40-49 Female F VanderHooven Jennie 26.56

40 67 5K 40-49 Female F Rose Amber 27.03

40 82 5K 40-49 Female F Cibula Stacy 27.43

44 99 5K 40-49 Female F Ebright Liberty 30.38

45 66 5K 40-49 Female F Majewski Michelle 31.30

49 87 5K 40-49 Female F Brown Susan 32.19

40 72 5K 40-49 Female F Henderson Rebecca 32.27

40 1 5K 40-49 Female F Favirute-Smith Kristen 36.30

46 79 5K 40-49 Female F Leach Kristen 36.30

42 88 5K 40-49 Female F Schoelzel Julie 37.06

47 73 5K 40-49 Female F Lachapelle Karen 41.24

42 97 5K 40-49 Female F mills emily 42.44



50-59 Male

Age on EveBib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

51 27 5K 50-59 Male M Stroup William 27.01

58 5 5K 50-59 Male M Starkey William 32.26

56 21 5K 50-59 Male M Harkey Edwin 37.05



50-59 Female

Age on EveBib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

59 74 5K 50-59 Female F Webb Leigh 23.35

50 83 5K 50-59 Female F Butler Hope 31.12

59 71 5K 50-59 Female F Lynde Erin 34.16



60+ Male

Age on EveBib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

63 19 5K 60+ Male M Gannon Daniel 27.55

64 12 5K 60+ Male M Wood William 40.46



60+ Female

Age on EveBib Category Entered Gender Last Name First Name Time

62 9 5K 60+ Female F Hiffeuner Mary 29.30

68 78 5K 60+ Female F Borynack Donna 32.49
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